420 Main Street, Unit 1 Box 2, Sturbridge, MA 01566
                                                    Northeast Site Solutions
                     Victoria Masse
                     420 Main St Unit 1 Box 2
            Sturbridge, MA 01566
May 17, 2023
Members of the Siting Council

THE LOCAL GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE
CONSTRUED TO PERMIT WORK NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2021 IBC
MECHANICAL 2021 IMC
ELECTRICAL 2020 NEC
TITLE SHEETT-1
OVERALL SITE PLANC-1.1
C-1.2
C-1.3
C-2
EXISTING PLAN
GENERAL NOTEST-2
DETAIL
E-1 AC PANEL SCHEDULES 	 ONE LINE DIAGRAM
G-1 GROUNDING DETAILS
PROPOSED PLAN
S-1 FOUNDATION DETAIL
C-3 GENERATOR SPECS
cliffa
4.27 ct
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
2T-2
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
A 06/22/2022 RC ----PRELIMINARY
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
CT11229A
111 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD
MILFORD, CT 06460
EXISTING 140'-0" MONOPOLE
420 MAIN STREET, BLDG 4
STURBRIDGE, MA 01566
203-275-6669
35 GRIFFIN ROAD
BLOOMFIELD, CT 06002
T-MOBILE NORTHEAST LLC
1825 W. WALNUT HILL LANE, SUITE 120
IRVING, TEXAS 75038
0 07/15/2022 RC ----
ISSUE FOR
CONSTRUCTION
1 08/26/2022 RC ----
2 04/26/2023 RC ----
ISSUE FOR
CONSTRUCTION
ISSUE FOR
CONSTRUCTION
cliffa
4.27 ct
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
2C-1.1
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
A 06/22/2022 RC ----PRELIMINARY
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
CT11229A
111 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD
MILFORD, CT 06460
EXISTING 140'-0" MONOPOLE
420 MAIN STREET, BLDG 4
STURBRIDGE, MA 01566
203-275-6669
35 GRIFFIN ROAD
BLOOMFIELD, CT 06002